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s ignature burgers

TEXAS BBQ BURGER
pepperjack, bacon, bbq, lettuce, tomato, 
and onion on texas toast

MR. JIMMY
fried onions, lettuce, tomato, american 
& cheddar cheese & jimmy sauce                                                                                            
BLACK AND BLEU
peppered burger, lettuce, tomato, 
pepper jack cheese, onion straws & 
bleu cheese dressing
CALIFORNIA
swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato & guacamole

TURKEY BURGER
ground turkey patty with guacamole, 
shredded lettuce & cheddar cheese

BLACK BEAN VEGGIE BURGER
black bean patty with lettuce, guacamole, 
pico de gallo & a creamy chipotle sauce 
served on ciabatta bread  

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

served with chips or coleslaw 
| substitute waffle fries or fresh fruit for $1.50 

s a n d w i c h e s

CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH 
teriyaki chicken, onions, green & red peppers, 
mayo, and provolone cheese on a hoagie

PULLED PORK SANDWICH
pulled pork, onion straws, cheddar cheese
and bbq

CRANBERRY WILD RICE 
TURKEY MELT
turkey, swiss cheese, bacon, tomato, cranberry aioli 
served on cranberry wild rice bread                                                                                            
PUB STYLE FISH AND CHIPS
alaskan cod served with waffle fries  
TERIYAKI CHICKEN 
BREAST SANDWICH
with swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion,
mayo & bacon

CUBAN
pulled pork, ham, mayo-mustard, sliced pickles
& swiss cheese on ciabatta bread

WALLEYE SANDWICH 
american cheese, lettuce & tartar

WALLEYE FISH AND CHIPS
canadian walleye served with waffle fries

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
buffalo chicken strips, lettuce, pepper jack cheese, 
tomato, onion with ranch or bleu cheese dressing 
on the side
| Sub grilled chicken $2

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 
buffalo chicken strips, mixed cheese, 
celery, bleu cheese crumbles, 
lettuce & ranch dressing 
| Sub grilled chicken $2

CLUBHOUSE 
turkey, ham, american cheese, 
tomato, bacon & mayo

11.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

11.95

12.50

9.95

10.95

9.95

served with chips or coleslaw 
| substitute waffle fries or fresh fruit for $1.50 

tex-mex
CHICKEN FAJITAS
chicken, peppers and onions served 
with toppings & flour tortillas                                          

STEAK FAJITAS
steak, peppers and onions served with 
toppings & flour tortillas 
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP TACOS
lettuce, cucumber, 
pico de gallo & cheese

13.95

14.95

(2) 11.95
(3) 13.95

gf corn tortillas available upon request 

Malone’s
specialty plates

half rack 12.95
full rack 19.95

15.95

23.95

(1) 12.95
(2) 16.95

14.95

(1) 12.95
(2) 17.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

comes with veggies and rice pilaf

comes with veggies and rice pilaf

BABY BACK RIBS 
house smoked

TERIYAKI SIRLOIN 
10 oz

RIBEYE gf  
16 oz

CAJUN PORK CHOP gf  
12 oz | served with horsey sauce  

WHISKEY GLAZED SALMON 
8 oz grilled atlantic salmon 
with a jameson glaze 

PAN FRIED WALLEYE
cold water walleye pan fried 
in cracker crumbs
| available broiled - gf

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE 
ALFREDO
available with a cajun chicken breast 
| sub shrimp 5.00

JAMBALAYA gf
with andouille sausage and
chicken over white rice 
| sub shrimp 5.00

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
spicy | with peanuts

CHICKEN STIR FRY
cantonese sauce with cashews
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Malone’s
c o c k t a i l s

gf = gluten free

salads
AHI POKE BOWL
marinated diced raw ahi tuna, avocado and 
cucumbers over jasmine rice topped with a 
thai chili vinegar sauce, toasted sesame 
seeds and scallions

CHIPOTLE BOWL gf
brown rice, black beans, queso fresco, 
spanish pumpkin seeds, jalapeños, slaw 
mix, onions, peppers & guac with 
southwest chicken served with chipotle 
dressing and salsa verde

FRANNIE’S CHICKEN SALAD
coconut crusted chicken breast, diced 
tomato, egg, avocado, artichokes, mixed 
cheese & honey mustard dressing                                                                                            
COBB SALAD
bleu cheese crumbles, bacon bits, egg, 
diced tomato, black olives, green onions, 
avocado, topped with a teriyaki grilled 
chicken breast
  
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
with ranch or bleu cheese dressing, 
buffalo chicken strips, celery, cucumbers, 
tomato, black olives, & bleu cheese 
crumbles
| sub grilled chicken $2 gf

MARINE SALAD
jumbo gulf shrimp, baby shrimp, imitation 
crab, cheese, tomato, black olives, avocado, 
sliced egg, 1000 island dressing

low carb

LOW CARB BURGER  gf
8 oz | topped with mushrooms &
bleu cheese crumbles
989 calories & 8.1 grams of fat

GRILLED SALMON gf 
8 oz | 396 calories & 8.1 grams of fat

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST gf
7 oz | 234 calories & 5.3 grams of fat

SKINNY CHICKEN gf 
7 oz | chicken sautéed in olive oil with 
green beans, roma tomatoes, avocado & feta
520 calories & 33 grams of fat

10.95

13.95

10.95

10.95

served with fruit, veggies, cottage cheese, 
broccoli or a salad (except the skinny chicken)

appetizers
WALLEYE FINGERS

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP gf
crispy shrimp in a tangy chili sauce  
                                                                                          
CHEESE CURDS  

ITALIAN WAFFLE FRIES gf
tossed in a rosemary seasoning

LETTUCE CHICKEN WRAPS 
chicken, cashews & water chestnuts

FLATBREADS 
bbq chicken with red onion
buffalo chicken with celery & bleu cheese crumbles
beef taco
pesto & tomato

STEAK BITES
served on onion straws

PICKLE FRIES
with a creamy chipotle sauce

NACHOS gf
chicken, beef | chicken & beef add $2

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
southwest chicken, peppers, onions, 
mixed cheese in a grilled flour tortilla

WINGS & BONELESS WINGS
buffalo | firecracker | thai chili
| cajun (bone-in only)

12.95

9.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

10.95

11.95

9.95

10.95

9.95

10.95

 

desser t
DEEP DISH CHOCOLATE 
CHIP COOKIE

individual-3.95
sharing-8.95

13.95 

12.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

14.95

BLUEBERRY SMASH
tito’s handmade vodka, blueberries, brown sugar,

lemon juice & ginger ale

THE PERFECT G&T
sapphire gin, tonic & giant slice

of pink grapefruit

NUMBER 9
tito’s handmade vodka, peach schnapps, 

fresh strawberry and lemon slices & lemonade

MOJITO
white rum, hand squeezed limes, fresh mint

leaves, simple syrup & soda 

MALONE’S FLING
stoli razz, malibu, bacardi, peach schnapps,

cranberry & pineapple juice 

STRAWBERRY JALAPEÑO MARGARITA
jose cuervo, triple sec, strawberry &

a hint of jalapeño

CRANBERRY MULE
tito’s handmade vodka, cranberry juice, fresh

limes & barritt’s ginger beer 

JAMESON GINGER
jameson & ginger ale


