Malone's specialty plates

BABY BACK RIBS house smoked	half rack 12.95 full rack 19.95
TERIYAKI SIRLOIN 10 oz	15.95
RIBEYE gf 16 oz	23.95
CAJUN PORK CHOP gf 12 oz served with horsey sau	

comes with veggies and rice pilaf

WHISKEY GLAZED SALMON	14.95
8 oz grilled atlantic salmon	
with a jameson glaze	

PAN FRIED WALLEYE
cold water walleye pan fried
in cracker crumbs
| available broiled - gf

comes with veggies and rice pilaf

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO available with a cajun chicken breast sub shrimp 5.00	12.95
JAMBALAYA gf with andouille sausage and chicken over white rice sub shrimp 5.00	12.95
KUNG PAO CHICKEN spicy with peanuts	12.95
CHICKEN STIR FRY cantonese sauce with cashews	12.95

tex-mex

chicken, peppers and onions served with toppings & flour tortillas	13.95
STEAK FAJITAS steak, peppers and onions served with toppings & flour tortillas	14.95
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP TACOS lettuce, cucumber,	(2) 11.95 (3) 13.95

gf corn tortillas available upon request

pico de gallo & cheese



signature burgers

served with chips or coleslaw substitute waffle fries or fresh fruit for \$1.50

TEXAS BBQ BURGER pepperjack, bacon, bbq, lettuce, tomato, and onion on texas toast	10.95
MR. JIMMY fried onions, lettuce, tomato, american & cheddar cheese & jimmy sauce	10.95
BLACK AND BLEU peppered burger, lettuce, tomato, pepper jack cheese, onion straws & bleu cheese dressing	10.95
CALIFORNIA swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato & guacamole	10.95
TURKEY BURGER ground turkey patty with guacamole, shredded lettuce & cheddar cheese	10.95
BLACK BEAN VEGGIE BURGER black bean patty with lettuce, guacamole, pico de gallo & a creamy chipotle sauce	10.95
served on ciabatta bread	

s a n d w i c h e s

served with chips or coleslaw substitute waffle fries or fresh fruit for \$1.50

CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH	11.95
teriyaki chicken, onions, green & red peppers, mayo, and provolone cheese on a hoagie	
PULLED PORK SANDWICH pulled pork, onion straws, cheddar cheese and bbq	10.95
CRANBERRY WILD RICE TURKEY MELT	10.95
turkey, swiss cheese, bacon, tomato, cranberry aioli served on cranberry wild rice bread	
PUB STYLE FISH AND CHIPS alaskan cod served with waffle fries	10.95
TERIYAKI CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH with swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo & bacon	9.95
CUBAN pulled pork, ham, mayo-mustard, sliced pickles & swiss cheese on ciabatta bread	9.95
WALLEYE SANDWICH american cheese, lettuce & tartar	11.95
WALLEYE FISH AND CHIPS canadian walleye served with waffle fries	12.50
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH buffalo chicken strips, lettuce, pepper jack cheese, tomato, onion with ranch or bleu cheese dressing on the side Sub grilled chicken \$2	9.95

Sub grilled chicken \$2

CLUBHOUSE

turkey, ham, american cheese, tomato, bacon & mayo

9.95

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

celery, bleu cheese crumbles,

lettuce & ranch dressing

buffalo chicken strips, mixed cheese,

10.95

Malone's cocktails

BLUEBERRY SMASH

tito's handmade vodka, blueberries, brown sugar, lemon juice & ginger ale

THE PERFECT G&T

sapphire gin, tonic & giant slice of pink grapefruit

NUMBER 9

tito's handmade vodka, peach schnapps, fresh strawberry and lemon slices & lemonade

CRANBERRY MULE

tito's handmade vodka, cranberry juice, fresh limes & barritt's ginger beer

MOJITO

white rum, hand squeezed limes, fresh mint leaves, simple syrup & soda

MALONE'S FLING

stoli razz, malibu, bacardi, peach schnapps, cranberry & pineapple juice

JAMESON GINGER

jameson & ginger ale

STRAWBERRY JALAPEÑO MARGARITA

jose cuervo, triple sec, strawberry & a hint of jalapeño

salads

12.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

AHI POKE BOWL 13.95

marinated diced raw ahi tuna, avocado and cucumbers over jasmine rice topped with a thai chili vinegar sauce, toasted sesame seeds and scallions

CHIPOTLE BOWL gf

brown rice, black beans, queso fresco, spanish pumpkin seeds, jalapeños, slaw mix, onions, peppers & guac with southwest chicken served with chipotle dressing and salsa verde

FRANNIE'S CHICKEN SALAD

coconut crusted chicken breast, diced tomato, egg, avocado, artichokes, mixed cheese & honey mustard dressing

COBB SALAD

bleu cheese crumbles, bacon bits, egg, diced tomato, black olives, green onions, avocado, topped with a teriyaki grilled chicken breast

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

with ranch or bleu cheese dressing, buffalo chicken strips, celery, cucumbers, tomato, black olives, & bleu cheese crumbles

| sub grilled chicken \$2 **gf**

MARINE SALAD

jumbo gulf shrimp, baby shrimp, imitation crab, cheese, tomato, black olives, avocado, sliced egg, 1000 island dressing

dessert

DEEP DISH CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

individual-3.95 sharing-8.95



appetizers

WALLEYE FINGERS	12.95
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP gf crispy shrimp in a tangy chili sauce	9.95
CHEESE CURDS	8.95
ITALIAN WAFFLE FRIES gf tossed in a rosemary seasoning	8.95
LETTUCE CHICKEN WRAPS chicken, cashews & water chestnuts	8.95
FLATBREADS	10.95
bbq chicken with red onion buffalo chicken with celery & bleu cheese crumbles beef taco pesto & tomato	
STEAK BITES served on onion straws	11.95
PICKLE FRIES with a creamy chipotle sauce	9.95
NACHOS gf chicken, beef chicken & beef add \$2	10.95
CHICKEN QUESADILLA southwest chicken, peppers, onions, mixed cheese in a grilled flour tortilla	9.95
WINGS & BONELESS WINGS buffalo firecracker thai chili cajun (bone-in only)	10.95
Cajuit (Dotte-iii Offiy)	

<u>low carb</u>

served with fruit, veggies, cottage cheese, broccoli or a salad (except the skinny chicken)

LOW CARB BURGER gf

8 oz | topped with mushrooms & bleu cheese crumbles 989 calories & 8.1 grams of fat

GRILLED SALMON gf

8 oz | 396 calories & 8.1 grams of fat

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST gf

7 oz | 234 calories & 5.3 grams of fat

SKINNY CHICKEN gf

7 oz | chicken sautéed in olive oil with green beans, roma tomatoes, avocado & feta 520 calories & 33 grams of fat

....

13.95

10.95

10.95

10.95